North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35555

Division: 19UB 2nd EAST H/A

Date: saturday, March 29, 2025

Home: 06 (19U) PGSA Stars

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: pGsa 06

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 06 (19U) WHYFC JASA Blue
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

06 (19U) PGSA Stars

22
23
24
28
03
30
04
06
07
08
09

Name Goals Misconduct
Victor Vargas

William Malpass
Jack Albritton

Kenny Avila Esparza
Ethan Karkut

Louis Niemann
Nathaniel Quesnel
Dylan Jefferson

Sebastian Uzcategui
Hernan..

Krystopher Parker
Omar Ibrahim

Edgar Torres Tobon
David Ershadi

Charles Martin

Alexis Martinez Chavez
Fernando Cowo, Jr
Alexander Mothersole
Aaron Garibay

Andrew Karkut

Jack Chen

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

06 (19U) WHYFC JASA Blue

No. Name Goals Misconduct
01 Braden Colley

10 Landon Gussman
11 Malaki Martin

16 Bryce Scott

17 Emilio Rios Torres
18 Brody Bowser

19 Matthew Acosta

02 Kazu Turner

20 Kevin Bartek

03 Jeffrey Swinson Ill
33 Dominyck Padilla Garcia
04 Haithem Algaradi

05 Dainien Hughes

06 Cesar Jacobo Martinez
07 Gavin Walker

08 Erik Sanchez Valdez

09 Chance Yeager

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




